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Canoe Single Women Finals
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Rank  Bib  Name
No.

Ctry.  丁ime   ::::‖首s  平制   Behind
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Ida― river

23  CHEN WEI―HAN
22  SAttO AYANO

21  DUANGLAWA AttCHARAPORN

31  RAO」 HIH―SHUAN
30  SAFINA KAMILLA

24  CHUNG YU― HAN

32  CHOAttE ALE× ANDRIA
26  KONDRATENKO× ENIYA

27  PORNCHAI ttHAttCHAPORN

TPE

」PN

THA

TPE

KAZ

TPE

AUS

KAZ

THA

12642

13096

13141

13231

13719

13646

14702

14252

14491

4

0

2

8

50

52

50

58

156

130.42     000

■30.96     054

133.41     299

140.31     989

187.19    5677

188.46    5804

197.02    6660

200.52    7010

300.91   17049

1 2 4 8 10 13 14 18 20

丁ouched 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

Missed 1 2
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黎 昭和飛行機工業
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